Monitorler

4

d

21.

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

24

23.

27

27

27

27

Uriin
5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

Marka

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

141,75
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb



27

24

21.

23.

24

27

23.

23.

27

23.

24

27

31.

27

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

240,45
usb

250,95
usb

261,45
usb



i
a1

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér
(S1fir 01U Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

273,00
usb

282,45
usb

303,45
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

334,95
usb

376,95
usb

409,50
usb

420,00
usb

103,95
usb



GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

Gamepower

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

173,25
usb

208,95
usb

229,95
usb

246,75
usb

261,45
usb

288,75
usb

303,45
usb

383,25
usb

408,45
usb



24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600GAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Philips

418,95
usb

660,45
usb

782,25
usb

2.476,95
usb



